Dute 11: 25/10/2018 16:13,	Jep. deseription	Date &Time Completed	Done by
with a mark in which the same that it is a same to be a s		Lights (C.1 III o Cottificateo)	
REINO: Neg/WS460194381.4.	SAS e-Miling "	1 ' 1	
Veh No: SKA 23219 16-35.	E-mall (withle thes, AIC thes)		·
DON: 11110[2018	f-Motor Claim Form		
OD / TP & Reponing Only	1-N101077Y/O (W/chix: 00 2h)	u, VF Once)	
Marie Company	I-Photo Uploaded	4	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		
	Ass'l Report by Bax / Hand	10 Owner/Wksp	
Prefaired Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / OW; (		Tol: Fa	XI
TP Parulculare Yeli Noi SDN	13499 , INC	, )/ Mon.MC( ) ".	1
Owner / Driver: (		Teli	
Polley No: ( ) Perle		Cover Type: (	
Confirmed by 1 '(	Datei	- Timor	
		20%; P. 21-79%, P. 80-10	10.14]
	armanty: YES( )/NO(	<u></u>	
Excess (S ) Loading (S1,000	0 ( ) / \$2,000 ( )		VECK TO THE TOTAL PROPERTY.
zenend Remarkster ( This light is the light of		The state of the s	GANT DELL'S COLUMN
( ) Welk-in Chylomar i Customers inform	nation strictly Confidential & S	wally NO rafer of repairer,	
( ) Total Loss Case 1 to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY, · ·	THE PARTY OF THE P	
Drive-in ( )/ Toyed-in ( ); Invoice;	YES( )/ NO( );	Towing Co: (	)
remoris . Illunio bonine engalo 6164 ill.		MDALA TIME COMPINION	MAN Doneby
Apply for Transford Allowance ( ) / Co	Urtesy Car ( ) '	EDIFFERENCIAL PROPERTY AND SECURITY SEC	7,55
z) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	( )		
A TAXABLE DAY FOR THE OWNER THE POST OF THE OWNER THE OW		The second second	
A Partie of Martin and Dept. On the Artist and Control of the Artist a	00) ( )		2/4/2/
3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30	00) ( )		
A Partie Production in the Control of the Control o	00) ( )		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30			Bandilari I
Optional Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30			Page Steel Sea
Optional Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30			Tatalan ing ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang a
Optood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30			TRANSPORT THE TRANSPORT
Optood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30			1
Injury: Actions			EZ ELSKARASION S. ZARAK
Optood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30	I TANGER AND	ebarayan Gheckisi	Millian State
NACO6916	Inverse	ebarayan Gheskols, 40	SAMON SAMON SAMON
NACO6916	Involversi  Involversi  I) AR! Accide  D) TP! Towin	CDarsyon GhroKis,  101 Reporting (130))  11 Autumest (3100); 140 (41)  15 Fee 5 (4)	(1) (3) (1) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
Injury 1  Actions  MA(806916  Inver/Ownern	1) AR: Accide  2) DA: Dena  3) TF: Towlow  4) FT: Fellow  1) YF: Sollow	ebars(Jon Ghrek)s(	0) 0) 0143 1160 1100
MACO6916  Maconian as Barrening and a contract of the contract	Involve Fr  1) AR: Accide  2) DA: Deme  3) TP: Tevin  4) FT: Fellow  3) FT: Nollow  Episielmin	CDOIS(JON GAYCK))  INTROPORTING (130))  INTROPORTING (1300)  From the Survey (Passurvey)  Through Survey (Passurvey)  This is the Survey (Passurvey)  This is the Survey (Passurvey)	(A)
MALAO6916  Mariantis Bartiguings  Civer/Overien	1) AR: Accident of the control of th	CDOTS(JON (Ghr SK))S(  In Reporting (330))  1. Assumest (\$100); INC (\$1 Fes.  Through Survey (Resurvey)  2. styletil NO Only (wefit lan 200)  perden  A + SMRT Survey	0) (3) (4) (5) (5) (5) (6) (6) (6) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7
NACO6916  Infury  Actions  NACO6916  Infury  I	Involve Ar	eparation (GhreNis)  IntReporting (330))  In Alseumest (\$100); INC (Alseumest (\$100)); INC (\$100); INC	0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0
NACO6916  Infury  Actions  NACO6916  Infury  I	Involve Fire Invol	ebars yon (Ghreiols)  In Repording (330))  In Repording (330))  In Repording (300);  In C(A)  Fee	(A)
NACO6916  Nactions  National Cost > \$30  National C	Involve Area  1) AR: Accide  2) DA: Dema  3) TP: Tevino  4) FT: Fellow  5) YT: Pollow  Entalulmin  6) TR: Re-les  7) N1: Idea D  1) NTUC Add  QUY  1 NI: Court  1 NI: Rept	CDOTS (JON (Ghr CK) S)  INTROPORTOR (330))  IN A (310)  IN A (310)  For SURVEY  Through Survey (Pasarrey)  2 styles (INC Only (was (10 ))) 200)  pasden  A + SMRT Survey  illensi Service (1)  cry Col/ Tpi Allewanus  (Co.ordination  Unnis inspection	0) 113 113 115 116 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117
NACO6916  Nactions  National Cost > \$30  National C	Involve Are  Invol	ebara (Jan Ghreiùls)  ini Repording (330))  is Assumest (\$100); INC (A)  i Fes (\$10  Threath Survey (Resurvey)  replest INC Only (wello ) in 200  perden  A + SMRT Survey  illensi Servicono  cry Cordinadon  Ujuni Insperden  Gullest Uxcess Coordination	0)
NACO6916  NACO6916  NACO6916  Tomanus Basheumra  Priver/Owner  Priver/Ow	Involve Are  Invol	ebars John (Ghr SiOls)  In Repording (330))  In Assumest (\$100); INC (A)  Fee (500)  Through Survey (Resurvey)  Perfect INC Only (well to be 200)  perden  A + SMRT Survey  illensi Servicone  Coordination  Upoir Inspection  Culticular (Coordination)  TP (Kun INC) egalast INC	0)

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/10/2018 16:13
Date Of Accident	11/10/2018 15:35
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG STEVENS ROAD TOWARDS PIE (TUAS) EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKN2321G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TNG BEE HOON
NRIC No	\$13749771
Email Address	CHERYL.LIMHY@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-82331941
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97329073
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	116I A/T ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 5DR HID DSC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	B 27721653 SMP
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM HUI YI, CHERYL (LIN HUIYI)
NRIC No.	\$8602720H

 NRIC No
 \$8602720H

 Date Of Birth
 20/01/1986

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 26/08/2005

Driving Experience 13 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97329073

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-82331941

EMail Address CHERYL.LIMHY@GMAIL.COM

Address

13 GERALD PARK

Postcode

799664

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - DAUGHTER IN LAW

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SDN3999C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

KIA CERATO FORTE

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

ZEL KIAN S6879090E

NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number

81331437

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

25/10/2018.

Reporting Central Perkannel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN NO. F. A. I. M. III.

SKETCH PLAN MOUNT PURSENT RAD	Towners
	(OMMERS)
mount of	
Mound CAOR	B) SKN 2321G
Vons B	B) SKN 23219 B) 3DN 3999C
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
I was diving along Mount Pleasant Road wil	hen the car in front jammed brake and stopped
	and usion was not clear I did not brake in time

4	pr	From	of	me	Be	Produce.	T	Was	100	ning	and	US10	or W	au t	VT.	cloar	. 1	did	nor	brake	in T
												mat.									
_	_												-				_				
_																					
_																			-		
_											_										
_									_		_		_		_						

### DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 27/10/2019

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature/ Name: NRIC/FIN No.: KOW WA HO!

# A CCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIO	ENT DATE:	1 1 19 20	8 I(DD/MM/YYYY),	TIME: ( [5. ];	33 (HH:MM)
LOCAT	ION: M	bunt Pleasant			
					17.
1.	DETAILS OF	/EHICLE	AND SECURITION	- 2	3 4
	a) VEHICLE 1	NUMBER:	SKN 2321 G		(F)
		E COMPANY!	msig.		
25	C)POLICY N	Charles and Control of the	277216535MP		
	dipolicy TY	PE: ICOMPRE	HENSIVE / THIRD PART	TY / THIRD PAR	TY FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & M	ODEU:	BMM I SERIES.		177
	()TYPE: (SALC	ON / COUPE	MPY /VAN / LORRY	/ MOTORCYC	CLE. / OTHERS)
			IVATE / COMMERCIA		(Cre)
181	h) PURPOSE	OF USING AT A	CCIDENT TIME:	personal.	~
	I) ARE YOU C	LAIMING UND	ER YOUR OWN INSUF	RANCE (YES)(H	91
\$10	IF NO, PLEA	SE STATE (THIR	D PARTY CLAIM / RE	PORTING ONL	Y)
2,,		OLICY HOLDER	C UN	177	1
	A)NAME:		E 400N. 313749771	(MA	LE / FEMALE
	DINRIC/FIN/	LANGE CONT.	D PARK S (799664).	_CONTACT:	0-23 (171
e w	c ADDRESS:	13 GERM	the services N		10000
3 3 6	* CONTINUE	TO 3 d IF DRIV	ER ALSO POLICY HO	LDER	,
	DRIVER		CHI FICE C I COLOT I I I C		
no of passongs	-SELECTION	LIM HUI YI!	CHERYL	IMA	LE (FEMALE)
Including driver)	b) MRIC/FIN/	O & SED OPTI	\$8602720H	CONTACT	9732 9573
(15	c) ADDRESS:	The second of	CALP PARK 5 (79766	4).	Salitation
-+-	10				
	*d)DATE OF	BIRTH: ( 20/	01 / 1986 100/	MM/YYYY)	4 ,
40	· e OCCUPA	TION: (HOOO	RY OUTDOOR)	(2)	¥2
	1) DATE OF	DRIVING PA	SS 31 DEC 201		UND IVESTINO
4.	WAS DRIVE	ER AN EMPLO	YEE OF THE INSUR	ED 2 COMPA	MOTHER-IN-LAW
75	IF NO, REL	ATTONSHIP	F THE DRIVER WIT	OTHERS	
5,	a)WEATHER	CONDITION:	WET OTHERS	1	
i¥	WASANYR	DOY INJURED	YESO NO!	NAME OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNE	
. 7.	OREPORTE	TO POLICE (	YES (NO)	QI	
177	IF YES, PLE	ASE STATE WH	ICH POLICE STATION	X	
8,	THIRD PART	A ASHICTS			KIA FORTE
no of passenger		LE NUMBER:	SDN 3999C	MODELI_	
Induding driver)	b) DRIVE	R'S NAME:	ZEL KIAN 86879090E	CONTIN	7. 8133 1437
1 1	' O) NRIC/	IN/PASSPORT	2001(0105	CONTAC	N-
(1)	THIRD P'ART			MODEL!_	
C-01-12-17-0 26 #	The second secon	LE NUMBER:	4		
الم مل معرسمون					
COUNT WHILE COUNTY	. e) DRIVE	R'S NAME:		CONTAC	T::
No of personger Including drive	. e) DRIVE			CONTAC	T: <u>*</u>

email = cheryl. timby@jmail.com. fax = VIDEO

## REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8602720H



LIM HUI YI, CHERYL (LIN HUIYI)

CHINESE Date of hirth

20-01-1986 Country/Place of birth SINGAPORE



5651257





Date of reside. 22-09-2016

13 GERALD PARK SINGAPORE 799864

S8602720H Date: 16/07/2017

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

Class 3 Motor Cars =< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 26 Aug 2005 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE

LIM HUI YI, CHERYL (LIN HUIYI)

tem Date 20 Jan 1986 and Dec 2012

S8602720H



NP 426A



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200412212G) 4 Shenton Way, #21-01 SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 www.msig.com.sg

Your Ref Our Ref

SKN2321G

SKN2321G(Please quote our reference when replying)

19 Oct 2018

URGENT

TNG BEE HOON 13 GERALD PARK SINGAPORE 799664

Dear Sir/Madam

Accident involving SKN2321G and SDN3999C along STEVENS ROAD TWDS PIE(TUAS) EXIT

Policy No Date of Accident

27721653SMP Your driver: Cheryl Lim

11 Oct 2018

We have received a property damage claim from workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SDN3999C. However, we have yet to receive your report on the accident.

Under the Motor Claims Framework, motorists are required to report any traffic accident involving their insured vehicles to their insurers within 24 hours of the accident or by the next working day. Any non-reporting may affect the motorist's No Claim Discount and their rights to seek indemnity under their policy.

We urge you to make a report immediately at any of our authorized workshops - Performance Motors Limited, Alexandra Road, Singapore 159441.

Please bring your vehicle and the following documents with you:

- 1. Driving license
- 2 Identity card
- Police report, if any 3.

If you have already filed an accident report, please accept our thanks and ignore this reminder.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely

rene Tan

(CLL)

Senior Executive

Claims Services (Motor)

Tel

6594 2541

Fax

6827 7800

Email

irene\_tan@sg.msig-asia.com

CC

Sime Darby Insurance Brokers

A Member of MS AD INSURANCE GROUP



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Sime Darby Insurance Brokers (Singapore) Pte Ltd Tel: 6222 2244

Mon to Fri (excluding PH) Certificate of Insurance am - 5.45 pm)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1 Individual Ownership

SIME MOTOR PRIVATE Comprehensive

Certificate No. B 27721653 SMP

Excess: SGD500

- 1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SKN2321G
- 2. Name of Policyholder This Bee Hoon (NOT DRIVING)
- 3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 27/05/2018
- 4. Date of Expiry of Insurance 26/05/2019
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

Wu Duanzheng Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission

\* Provided that the person driving is permitted in abcordance with the licensing or other taxs or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that penal from criving the Post-Vehicle.

Limitations as to use\*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure musposes and form Policyholder's business: The Policy does not cover use for hims or reward racing page in constitution with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD OR AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer